Industrial Fanless PC w/ Intel® Elkhart Lake Celeron® J6412 Processor & Discrete TPM
Features
•	 Intel® Celeron® J6412 CPU Elkhart Lake (2.0GHz/2.6GHz)
•	 1 x DDR4 3200MHz SO-DIMM Slot, up to 32GB
•	 4 x GbE LAN
•	 Support HDMI/VGA video output
•	 Support mSATA/M.2 SSD, Mini-PCIe
•	 Support Discrete TPM 2.0

DIN-Rail Kit 1 pcs
Screw Package 1 pcs
Ordering Information
SB-244-2J64 Barebone Fanless System with Intel® Celeron Elkhart Lake J6412, TPM
SB-244-2J64-R8S128 Fanless System with commercial 8GB RAM & 128GB SSD, Intel® Celeron Elkhart Lake J6412, TPM
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-US R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ US POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-EU R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ EU POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-UK R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ UK POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-IN R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ IN POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-JP R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ JP POWER CORD